Printed by Linda Williams

6/15/98 12:33pm

-----6/15/98==8:26am==

............

From: Paula Isler To: Linda Williams Subject: fwd: 980739-TI

CC: Charlie Pellegrini

Administration advised me that this company also owes RAFs. Please change the title of this docket to include the RAF rule:

Initiation of show cause proceedings against Total National Telecommunications, Inc. d/b/a Total World Telecom ("TWT") for violation of Rules 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies, 25-4.043, F.A.C., Response to Commission Staff Inquiries, 25-24.480(2)(a)(b), F.A.C., Records and Reports; Rules Incorporated, and 25-24.935, F.A.C., Discontinuance of Service.

Thanks!

ACK ______ AFA ______ CAF ______ CAF ______ CMU ______ CTR ______ EAG ______ LEG ______ LEG ______ NPC ______ RCH ______ SEC _____ WAS _____ DTH Copy Wormy

DOCUMENT NUMBER -DATE

06275 JUN 15 8

ORIGINAL

FESC RECORDS / CEPORTING

Page: 1